
 

LIST OF FACILITATORS 2018 
The following Facilitators can provide a detailed CV on request 

 

NAME EMAIL PHONE 

John Bennett jpbennett@eircom.net 
 
086 600 9994 
 

Donal Dorr ddorr@eircom.net 
01 4960222 
 

Elizabeth Garry-Brosnan egarrybrosnan@gmail.com 
086 803 7712 
 

Mary Harrington hmary882@btopenworld.com 
048 308 33641 
 

Mary Kearney kearneymary@eircom.net 
087 681 5387 
 

Martin Kennedy martinkennedy1956@gmail.com 
049 436 3926 
 

Cora Lambert lambertconsulting@mail.com 
087 249 1381 
 

Ronnie McEwan ronnie@kinharvie.org.uk 
+44 141 337 1070 
 

Brian McKee brian@seedlingsireland.com 
+44 7825 543 055 
 

Bobby Moore bobby@crsl.eu 
+44 79 7700 0476 
048 9560 8514 

Fr Tony Nolan MSC 

 
ajnolanmsc@hotmail.com 

089 4254696 

 

Mairtín O’Flaherty msof@eircom.net 
+44 7391 588 721 
 

Patricia Orr patriciaorrrsm@aol.co.uk 
+44 141 633 3888 
+44 7875 679 779 

Gabrielle Stuart gabriellestuart@btopenworld.com 
 
048 3083 3641 
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